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1 112  GOMEL Stephane CATS Lyon 82 669 582 248  19 248  7 248  15 744 41 1 207.10  

2 113  GUILLOT Jean-Claude Pont du Château 02 797 109 248  11 246  14 248  15 742 40 2 200.55  

3 111  BROUQUIER Luc Salon de Provence 02 367 850 247  11 244  6 250  19 741 36 3 196.92  

4 216  LIGNÉ Jacques St Laurent du Var 03 411 960 248  15 248  9 244  12 740 36 4 193.70  

5 209  E CHIESA Danilo Italie 248  16 246  8 244  9 738 33 

6 104  IBANEZ Didier St Florent sur Auzonnet 03 117 447 245  7 247  11 245  9 737 27 5 183.12  

7 107  JAMMET Daniel Les Isards Lourdais 03 316 639 248  11 246  7 243  8 737 26 6 183.02  

8 211  D BROUQUIER Agnès Salon de Provence 03 382 122 247  13 250  17 239  6 736 36 7 180.79  

9 309  E CARICATO Carlo Italie 243  7 243  8 249  7 735 22 

10 207  DELL'OVA Jean-Marc STBT Sète 82 469 533 243  8 248  13 243  7 734 28 8 173.54  

11 215  ARTAUD Louis Castellas 02 115 223 245  7 244  10 245  7 734 24 9 173.14  

12 110  BALTER Serge CATS Lyon 00 873 111 245  11 244  7 244  9 733 27 10 170.22  

13 105  KLEINPETER Bruno Salon de Provence 82 500 754 247  15 239  10 246  12 732 37 11 167.99  

14 311  MARCHAL Sylvain Dijon 03 266 283 248  10 244  8 240  6 732 24 12 166.69  

15 313  SALVA Christian TS Toulouse-Bessières 00 400 075 247  12 238  9 245  13 730 34 13 161.24  

16 106  J DOVO SANTOROMITO Lisa Vitrolles ST 82 582 148 245  10 240  11 245  11 730 32 14 161.04  

16 213  POMIÈS André La Cible Figeacoise 82 501 628 247  14 245  8 238  10 730 32 14 161.04  

18 214  GALLAS Didier Saintes 00 971 815 243  12 244  7 243  10 730 29 16 160.74  

19 114  RAINGLET Jean-Pierre St Michel Chef Chef 00 304 005 243  6 245  9 242  8 730 23 17 160.14  

20 103  GARCIA Tom Vitrolles ST 03 438 505 245  9 242  7 242  8 729 24 18 157.01  

21 203  GARCIA Bernard Vitrolles ST 03 424 516 244  10 241  1 244  11 729 22 19 156.81  

22 204  D IBANEZ Gessica St Florent sur Auzonnet 82 528 125 241  6 242  9 244  9 727 24 20 150.56  

23 116  MAIURI Vittorio St Laurent du Var 03 272 557 245  12 244  14 237  6 726 32 21 148.14  

24 109  E GIOLI Guidi italie 245  9 242  7 237  8 724 24 

25 205  D KLEINPETER Fabienne Salon de Provence 82 544 565 241  8 238  7 244  8 723 23 22 137.56  

26 307  GIUGLIANO Jacques Aix en Provence 02 785 000 240  8 243  10 238  5 721 23 23 131.11  

27 208  BERNET Marcel Vitrolles ST 03 015 315 240  7 243  12 236  6 719 25 24 124.85  

28 210  D BALTER Cécile CATS Lyon 03 342 436 243  12 240  7 236  5 719 24 25 124.75  

29 212  COLOVRAY Gilbert Lyon Tir 02 643 868 238  6 240  7 241  5 719 18 26 124.15  

30 206  DOVO Daniel Vitrolles ST 82 570 477 239  3 240  8 236  7 715 18 27 111.25  

31 315  DONATI Henri Castellas 02 992 654 239  9 239  8 230  10 708 27 28 89.57  

32 115  BERNARD Henry Castellas 02 958 025 232  7 228  5 241  10 701 22 29 66.49  

33 308  BENEDICT Philippe Vitrolles ST 82 632 765 227  2 205  1 243  9 675 12 30 4.20  

34 101  BERNARD Vincent Vitrolles ST 02 794 487 226  5 224  7 215  1 665 13 31 4.30  

35 201  DIMEO Jean-Luc Vitrolles ST 82 536 869 213  2 187  3 201  601 5 32 3.50  

36 306  POLIZZI Mathieu Vitrolles ST 82 701 518 180  204  2 192  1 576 3 33 3.30  

37 302  GIALLO Alain Vitrolles ST 82 698 505 189  1 193  161  1 543 2 34 3.20  

38 301  COSTELA Antonio Vitrolles ST 82 626 245 145  1 180  2 177  2 502 5 35 3.50  

39 202  D GARCIA Christine Vitrolles ST 82 673 759 201  1 157  1 137  1 495 3 36 3.30  

40 102  GIGANTE Eric Gemenos ST 82 602 694 168  2 164  2 144  476 4 37 3.40  
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1 101  BERNARD Vincent Vitrolles ST 02 794 487 226  5 224  7 215  1 665 13 

2 201  DIMEO Jean-Luc Vitrolles ST 82 536 869 213  2 187  3 201  601 5 

3 306  POLIZZI Mathieu Vitrolles ST 82 701 518 180  204  2 192  1 576 3 

4 302  GIALLO Alain Vitrolles ST 82 698 505 189  1 193  161  1 543 2 

5 301  COSTELA Antonio Vitrolles ST 82 626 245 145  1 180  2 177  2 502 5 

6 202  D GARCIA Christine Vitrolles ST 82 673 759 201  1 157  1 137  1 495 3 

7 102  GIGANTE Eric Gemenos ST 82 602 694 168  2 164  2 144  476 4 
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Classt

Clubs
CLUB

Classt

Indiv.
N° NOM Prénom Cat Points M* 10

3 111 Luc 741 36

8 211 Agnès D 736 36

13 105 KLEINPETER Bruno 732 37

1 2 209 109

5 209 CHIESA Danilo E 738 33

9 309 CARICATO Carlo E 735 22

24 109 GIOLI Guidi E 724 24

2 2 197 79

1 112 GOMEL Stephane 744 41

12 110 Serge 733 27

28 210 Cécile D 719 24

3 2 196 92

16 106 DOVO SANTOROMITO Lisa J 730 32

20 103 Tom 729 24

21 203 Bernard 729 22

4 2 188 78

11 215 ARTAUD Louis 734 24

31 315 DONATI Henri 708 27

32 115 BERNARD Henry 701 22

5 2 143 73

4 216 LIGNÉ Jacques 740 36

23 116 MAIURI Vittorio 726 32

6 1 466 68

6 104 Didier 737 27

22 204 Gessica D 727 24

7 1 464 51

Pont du Château 2 113 GUILLOT Jean-Claude 742 40

8 742 40

Les Isards Lourdais 7 107 JAMMET Daniel 737 26

9 737 26

STBT Sète 10 207 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc 734 28

10 734 28

Dijon 14 311 MARCHAL Sylvain 732 24

11 732 24

TS Toulouse-Bessières 15 313 SALVA Christian 730 34

12 730 34

La Cible Figeacoise 16 213 POMIÈS André 730 32

13 730 32

Saintes 18 214 GALLAS Didier 730 29

14 730 29

St Michel Chef Chef 19 114 RAINGLET Jean-Pierre 730 23

15 730 23

Aix en Provence 26 307 GIUGLIANO Jacques 721 23

16 721 23

Lyon Tir 29 212 COLOVRAY Gilbert 719 18

17 719 18

Gemenos ST 40 102 GIGANTE Eric 476 4

18 476 4

BROUQUIER

BALTER

GARCIA

IBANEZ

Total St Michel Chef Chef

Total Aix en Provence

Total Lyon Tir

St Laurent du Var

Total St Laurent du Var

St Florent sur Auzonnet

Total St Florent sur Auzonnet

Salon de Provence

Total Salon de Provence

Italie

Total Italie

CATS Lyon

Total CATS Lyon

Vitrolles ST

Total Vitrolles ST

Total Pont du Château

Total Gemenos ST

Total Les Isards Lourdais

Total TS Toulouse-Bessières

Total La Cible Figeacoise

Total Saintes

Total STBT Sète

Total Dijon

Castellas

Total Castellas

Circuit National - 22Hunter

Classement par Club - 3 Tireurs - 3 Cibles

6 mai 2018 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
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